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    We've Moved!!

    The page you were trying to view on the Bishop Chatard High School College Counseling website is not available because our website has moved!


Our new webpage, College and Career Roadmap, contains a year by year synopsis of items for each year in high school with many helpful links to career exploration, scholarship information, general tips and more. Don't miss checking it out!
 
Go to the College & Career Roadmap
Other information can be found at:



>Leadership and Enrichment Opportunities
	Paying for College and Career Training
	Leadership and Enrichment Opportunities
	Summer Programs
	College Application FAQs



Our School Counselors are always available too, to answer any of your questions!
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Monica Helfrich

Director of Counseling;  Counselor A-D

	mhelfrich@bishopchatard.org

317-251-1451, Ext. 2258

 







	           

                                       

			
               	           
		        [image: Abbey]  Abbey Saurine

College Counselor

asaurine@bishopchatard.org

317-251-1451, Ext. 2262 

	 

[image: ] Michelle Wilson 
Counselor: E-Me

mwilson@bishopchatard.org

317-251-1451, Ext. 2244


 [image: Sami Katra] 	Sami Katra
Counselor: Mi-Z

	skatra@bishopchatard.org

	317-251-1451, Ext. 2257




	           

                                       

			
               	           
		       [image: Beth Brogan]Beth Brogan
Director of Academic Support
bbrogan@bishopchatard.org
317-251-1451, Ext. 2252
Program Information
[image: Laura Gorr]Laura Gorr
Mental Health Counselor
Lgorr@bishopchatard.org
317-251-1451, Ext. 2273
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